
EXPEDIA ONLINE TRAVEL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Pay Slip for the month of March 2025

Emp Code     

Name             

PAN No.

Gurgaon

Designation   Traveler Service Associate

PRIYA RANJAN

338054

DOJ 09/01/2023

 31.00Payable Days

GNGGN00325000000/014865
UAN No.           

DXAPR3098R

Bank Name

Bank A/c No. 

PF No

HDFC BANK

50100288515016

101488872708

Location        

Cost Centre 70026

Department TPSP Retail Tier 1

Tax Calculation Based On: Old Tax Regime

TotalDescription Monthly AmountDescription

Earnings Deductions

Rate Arrear

 24,310Basic Salary  24,310  24,310

House Rent Allow  12,155 12,155  12,155

Supplementary Allow  19,784 19,784 19,784

Commuter Allowance  7,500 7,500 7,500

Leave Travel Allow  2,026 2,026  2,026

Books & Periodicals  2,500 2,500  2,500

Overtime  7,889 7,889

Employee PF  2,917

 6,094Income Tax

 40LWF Employee

GROSS PAY  76,164 76,164  9,051GROSS DED

67,113NET PAY

 68,275

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025

 291,720Basic Salary  291,720

House Rent Allow  145,860 145,860

 237,408Supplementary Allow  237,408

Commuter Allowance  60,000 60,000

Leave Travel Allow  24,312 24,312

Books & Periodicals  30,000 30,000

Overtime  86,791 86,791

Shift Allowance  52,800 52,800

Travel Reimb  145,860 145,860

 35,004

 35,004PF+VPF

Total of Investment u/s 80C
U/S 80C  35,004

U/S 80DP  8,000

Description
 Investments u/s 80C

 Deduction Under Chapter VI-ATaxableExemptGross

Month Amount
 6,312April 2024

 21,537May 2024
 7,034June 2024
 5,286July 2024
 6,639August 2024
 5,670September 2024
 9,363October 2024
 8,263November 2024
 8,387December 2024
 6,805January 2025

 21,813February 2025
 6,094March 2025

Total  113,203

Tax Deducted Details

Tax on One Time Earnings

Tax / Month

Tax to be Deducted

Tax Deducted Till Date

Tax Deducted (Previous Employer)

Net Tax

Educational Cess

Tax Due

Surcharge

Tax Rebate

Total Tax

Taxable Income
Any Other Income

Under Chapter VI-A

Professional Tax
Previous Employer Professional Tax
Standard Deduction

Deduction

 6,094

 1,640

 4,454

 6,094

 107,109

 113,203

 4,354

 108,849

 108,849

 981,747

 43,004

 1,074,751 1,074,751Gross Salary

Interest on Housing Loan

 0 

 43,004

 43,004

Income from other sources

Eligible Ded on Chapter VI-A

Total of Ded Under Chapter VI-A

 50,000.00

Tax Deduction for this month



HRA Calculation

ToFrom Rent Paid Actual HRA Rent - 10% of Basic40/50% of Basic Exempt HRA

Total

Personal Note : 

Note : This is a computer-generated document and does not require any signature.

Helpdesk id Payrollquery@myndsol.com


